Bore size
Model
MVHC-2**
MVHC-3**
MVHC-4**
Rc1/8 Rc1/4 Rc3/8 Rc1/2 Rc3/4
6A 8A 10A 15A 20A
series

8A 8A 20A8A
26
Order example
( ※ ) TYPE
0
1
2
Code
A
4
B
2
1
P
3
R
A
4
B
2
1
P
3
R
A
4
B
2
1
P
3
R
3 Position
Close center
2 Position
3 Position
Exhaust center
Symbol Description
4: 4wayMODEL
6A：Rc1/8
8A：Rc1/4
10A：Rc3/8
15A：Rc1/2
20A：Rc3/4
0：
2：Bottom (Only for
     3,4 bady size type)
Side
BORE SIZEBODY
SIZE
PORT POSITION
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
TYPE
( ※ )
M: mounting nut
D
L
P
E
1
5
°
MVHC-200-M
MVHC-300-M
MVHC-400-M
D E
41
50